Dear Sir,

ASHER SNG
Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SMC8315U

2/3/2022AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way 
#08-06 
Singapore 079120

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$14,900.00COST OF REPAIR 

$1,043.00

$15,943.00

Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-Three Singapore Dollars Only

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:
Date of Accident: 18/09/2020
Place of Accident: YIO CHU KANG ROAD
Client Vehicle No: SMC8315U

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580